
21st FINA Diving World Cup 2018

Natatorium of Wuhan Sports Center, Wuhan, China

June 04-10, 2018

Event 109

10 JUN 2018 - 16:30

Men's 10m Platform

Haut-vol 10m - hommes

Detailed Results

Résultats détaillés

Final

Finale

Rank Name NAT
Dive

No.
DD

Judge's Score

J1 J2 J3 J4 J5 J6 J7

Dive

Points

Dive

Rank

 Total

Points
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Rank

Points

Behind

1 CHEN Aisen CHN 307C 3.4 9.0 9.5 9.5 9.59.59.09.0 95.20 1 95.20 1  

407B 3.5 9.5 9.0 8.5 9.09.09.59.0 94.50 2 189.70 1  

6245D 3.6 9.0 8.5 8.5 9.09.09.59.0 97.20 1 286.90 1  

207B 3.6 7.0 6.5 6.5 7.06.06.06.5 70.20 6 357.10 1  

109C 3.7 8.5  10 9.0 9.09.09.08.5 99.90 2 457.00 2 0.45

5255B 3.6 9.5 9.5 9.0 9.09.59.59.0 100.80 1 557.80 1  

2 YANG Jian CHN 407B 3.5 8.0 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.0 89.25 3 89.25 3 5.95

307C 3.4  10 9.5 9.5 9.0 109.0 10 98.60 1 187.85 2 1.85

5156B 3.8 5.5 7.0 6.5 7.06.57.06.5 76.00 8 263.85 2 23.05

626B 3.5 8.5 9.0 8.0 9.08.59.08.5 91.00 1 354.85 2 2.25

207B 3.6 9.0 9.0  10 9.59.59.59.5 102.60 1 457.45 1  

109B 4.1 7.5 6.5 6.5 6.57.05.56.5 79.95 8 537.40 2 20.40

3 DINSMORE David USA 407C 3.2 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 80.00 5 80.00 5 15.20

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 6.57.07.57.0 66.00 8 146.00 7 43.70

6245D 3.6 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 84.60 2 230.60 7 56.30

207B 3.6 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.57.07.57.0 77.40 5 308.00 6 49.10

307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.09.09.09.0 91.80 3 399.80 3 57.65

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.0 8.5 8.58.08.58.0 90.00 3 489.80 3 68.00

4 AUFFRET Benjamin FRA 407C 3.2 9.0 8.5 9.0 9.08.59.08.5 84.80 4 84.80 4 10.40

307C 3.4 9.0 8.5 8.0 8.08.59.08.5 86.70 3 171.50 4 18.20

107B 3.0 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.57.0 63.00 9 234.50 5 52.40

207C 3.3 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.08.08.58.5 79.20 4 313.70 5 43.40

626C 3.3 8.0 9.0 7.5 9.08.59.08.5 85.80 4 399.50 4 57.95

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.0 8.07.58.58.0 86.40 4 485.90 4 71.90

5 VILLARREAL TUDON
Andres Isaac

MEX 407C 3.2 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.07.5 76.80 =6 76.80 =6 18.40

207B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.5 8.08.08.08.0 86.40 4 163.20 5 26.50

626B 3.5 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.07.57.07.5 77.00 7 240.20 4 46.70

307C 3.4 7.5 8.0 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 79.90 3 320.10 4 37.00

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.57.57.07.0 75.60 8 395.70 5 61.75

109C 3.7 7.0 6.5 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 77.70 9 473.40 5 84.40

6 BERLIN REYES Kevin MEX 407C 3.2 7.5 8.0 7.5 8.08.08.08.0 76.80 =6 76.80 =6 18.40

626C 3.3 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 75.90 6 152.70 6 37.00

207C 3.3 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.08.5 79.20 5 231.90 6 55.00

307C 3.4 4.5 5.5 5.0 6.05.55.06.0 54.40 12 286.30 9 70.80

109C 3.7 7.5 7.0 7.5 8.07.58.08.0 85.10 5 371.40 6 86.05

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.0 8.0 7.57.57.58.0 84.60 =5 456.00 6 101.80

7 SHLEIKHER Nikita RUS 407C 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 =8 72.00 =8 23.20

109C 3.7 5.0 5.0 6.0 5.05.04.05.5 55.50 10 127.50 9 62.20

207B 3.6 7.5 8.0 7.5 7.58.07.58.0 82.80 4 210.30 9 76.60

6245D 3.6 7.0 8.0 7.5 7.57.07.57.5 81.00 2 291.30 7 65.80

307C 3.4 7.0 8.0 8.0 7.58.07.58.0 79.90 7 371.20 7 86.25

5255B 3.6 8.0 8.5 8.5 7.58.07.07.5 84.60 =5 455.80 7 102.00

8 BEDGGOOD Domonic AUS 6245D 3.6 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.59.08.5 91.80 2 91.80 2 3.40

407C 3.2 8.5 8.5 8.5 8.58.58.58.5 81.60 5 173.40 3 16.30

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.58.5 83.30 3 256.70 3 30.20

109C 3.7 6.0 7.0 6.0 6.56.56.06.0 68.45 7 325.15 3 31.95

207C 3.3 4.0 4.0 3.5 3.53.53.54.5 36.30 12 361.45 9 96.00

5255B 3.6 8.5 8.5 9.0 8.59.08.08.5 91.80 2 453.25 8 104.55

9 DIXON Matthew GBR 626C 3.3 7.5 7.0 6.5 7.57.57.07.0 70.95 10 70.95 10 24.25

407C 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 72.00 7 142.95 8 46.75

207C 3.3 8.0 8.5 7.5 7.58.08.07.5 77.55 6 220.50 8 66.40

107B 3.0 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.58.08.0 67.50 8 288.00 8 69.10

307C 3.4 8.0 8.0 8.0 8.08.08.07.5 81.60 6 369.60 8 87.85

5253B 3.2 8.0 7.5 8.0 8.07.58.07.5 75.20 10 444.80 9 113.00
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10 RIENDEAU Vincent CAN 107B 3.0 7.0 7.0 7.0 7.07.06.57.0 63.00 11 63.00 11 32.20

207C 3.3 6.0 6.5 7.0 6.56.06.55.5 62.70 9 125.70 10 64.00

626C 3.3 6.5 5.5 5.5 5.54.55.05.5 54.45 10 180.15 10 106.75

407C 3.2 5.5 6.5 6.0 6.05.56.55.5 56.00 11 236.15 10 120.95

307C 3.4 7.0 7.5 7.5 7.07.07.58.0 74.80 9 310.95 10 146.50

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.5 7.5 7.57.07.57.0 72.00 11 382.95 10 174.85

11 LOSCHIAVO Brandon USA 407C 3.2 5.5 6.0 5.5 6.05.05.55.5 52.80 12 52.80 12 42.40

6245D 3.6 5.5 4.5 5.5 4.55.54.04.0 52.20 11 105.00 12 84.70

307C 3.4 5.5 5.0 5.5 6.05.05.05.5 54.40 11 159.40 11 127.50

207B 3.6 6.0 5.5 6.0 5.54.56.55.0 61.20 9 220.60 11 136.50

109C 3.7 6.0 6.0 5.0 5.55.56.05.5 62.90 11 283.50 11 173.95

5255B 3.6 7.0 7.0 7.5 7.57.57.57.5 81.00 7 364.50 11 193.30

12 TERNOVOI Ruslan RUS 107B 3.0 8.5 8.0 8.0 8.08.58.08.0 72.00 =8 72.00 =8 23.20

407C 3.2 4.5 4.5 4.0 3.03.54.03.5 36.80 12 108.80 11 80.90

307C 3.4 3.5 3.5 4.0 4.04.03.04.0 39.10 12 147.90 12 139.00

626C 3.3 6.0 5.5 5.5 6.06.06.57.0 59.40 10 207.30 12 149.80

207C 3.3 7.0 7.0 6.5 7.06.56.56.5 66.00 10 273.30 12 184.15

5253B 3.2 7.5 7.0 7.0 7.07.07.07.0 67.20 12 340.50 12 217.30

Note:

For more detail on the judges see "Panel of Judges" for this session.

Legend:

DD Degree of difficulty Jn Judge number n No. Number

= Indicates the same rank by points
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